CAMPEONATO

BRASILEIRO

Dia 06, 07 e 08 de Dezembro de

2022

FINAL

49erFX Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Barco Num. Clube Estado|Total |C./desc. R1/R2 |R3 |R4

Class. |Timoneiro |Proeiro

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

(a)
Bernardo
Peixoto

Rafaela
Salles

Marina
Heinke

Alex Kuhl

Isadora
Dal Ri

(a)
Bernardo
Martins

Catarina
Glashester

Larissa
Oliveira

Handrey
Cantini

Marina
Arndt

Emborcado| 12 YCB/ BA/RJ 12

ICRJ
Rabisca 3 ICRJ/CDJ|RJ/ 13
RS
Azulzinho |11 YCSA/ |SP/ |28
ICRJ RJ
Pingado 1 YCI SP 44

Sem Nome [198 |ICRJ RJ 45

11

22

38

39
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111 2 |1

4 3 |6 |3
DNF)

2 6 6 |6

DNF) DNC |DNC|DNC DNC DNt

56 6 |6
DNF) DNC | DNC

R5 |R6 R7

1 1 1

2 2 2

3 3 3

6 6 6

4 6 6
DNF | DNt



